TOURNOIS D'ETE 2018

Date :

9eme

10 eme

11 éme

12 éme

13 éme

14 éme

15 éme

16 éme

20/08/2017

COULOMBEAUX OLIVIER

Place 9éme/10éme

COULOMBEAUX OLIVIER

DUBE BERNARD

DUBE BERNARD

Places9a12

COAT THIERRY

I TABLEAU .

F |

Places9 a 16

PENVERNE NOE

X

COULOMBEAUX OLIVIER

|coat THIERRY

COULOMBEAUX OLIVIER

X

DUBE BERNARD

|D'HALLUIN XAVIER

DUBE BERNARD

[ x

COAT THIERRY

Place 11eme/12eme

COAT THIERRY

DERIAN PIERRE YVES

|PENVERNE LOUIS

DERIAN PIERRE YVES

X

Perd. M

X

DERIAN PIERRE YVES

Perd. N

|DERIAN PIERRE YVES
T

PENVERNE LOUIS

Place 13eme/l4eme

D'HALLUIN XAVIER

Place 13416

|RABILLARD FLORENCE

D'HALLUIN XAVIER

PENVERNE LOUIS

PENVERNE NOE

Place 15eme/16eme

PENVERNE NOE

PENVERNE NOE Perd A-B
X

ID‘HALLUIN XAVIER Perd E-D

PENVERNE LOUIS Perd C-F
X

IRABILLARD FLORENCE Perd G-B

X

RABILLARD FLORENCE

| RABILLARD FLORENCE
T

Barrages 2éme/3éme

L1/4eme de Finale

1/2eme de Finale

Imp demi - 5/8

Finale

DUROS EWEN
COAT THIERRY x DUROS EWEN
x MERLIER MATHIS
MERLIER MATHIS
X SZCZACHOR ALEK
COULOMBEAUX OLIVIER
x DANARD MATTEO
DANARD MATTEO x SZCZACHOR ALEK
SZCZACHOR ALEK
X SZCZACHOR ALEK
SIGONNEY JOHAN
PENVERNE LOUIS x MICHELI ALAN
x MICHELI ALAN
MICHELI ALAN
X MICHELI ALAN
ARMAND PHILIPPE i MICHELI ALAN
x ARMAND PHILIPPE
DERIAN PIERRE YVES x COULOMBEAUX QUENTIN Place 3éme/4¢me
COULOMBEAUX QUENTIN
- Perd. W DUROS EWEN
X DUROS EWEN
Perd. X COULOMBEAUX QUENTIN
Places5248 i COULOMBEAUX QUENTIN
Place 5éme/6éme
Perd. 1-8 MERLIER MATHIS
X MERLIER MATHIS
Perd. 54 DANARD MATTEO
X ARMAND PHILIPPE
Perd. 3-6 SIGONNEY JOHAN
X ARMAND PHILIPPE
Perd. 7-2 ARMAND PHILIPPE ! MERLIER MATHIS

Place 7éme/8éme

DANARD MATTEO

X

SIGONNEY JOHAN

SIGONNEY JOHAN
T

DANARD MATTEO

2 eme

3éme

4 éme

5 éme

6 eme

7eéme

8 éme



